Morning Session
Re-Appear Sri Sai University

Palampur (HP)
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATE SHEET ~-MAY, 2019
ODD SEMESTER (SESSION: 2018-2019)

B.Tech Electrical Time: 9:30AM to 12:30PM
Semester-5th Batch:-2013,14,15,16

1 7/6/12019 Friday EC104 Microprocessor & Interfacing

2 11/6/2019 Tuesday EC108 Electromagnetic Field Theory

3 13/6/2019 Thursday EC120 Power Electronics

B 17/6/2019 Monday {1 EE107 Asynchronous Machines

§ Power Systems-I (Transmission &
5 19/6/2019 Wednesday EE108 Distribution)
6 21/6/2019 Friday EE109 Electrical Engineering Materials
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Evening Session

Re-Appear Sri Sai University
Palampur (HP)
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATE SHEET -MAY, 2019

_ODD SEMESTER  (SESSION: 2018-2019)

B.Tech Electrical Time: 1:30PM to 4:30PM
Semester-3rd Batch:-2013,14,15,16,17
1 6/6/2019 Thursday CA006  |Object Oriented Programming
2 10/6/2019 Monday MA103 Mathematics-I11
3 12/6/2019 Wednesday EC105 Network Analysis & Synthesis
0 ectrical Measurements & Measuring
4 14/6/2019 Friday EE102 Instruments

Batch:-2013,14,15
1 7/6/2019 Friday EE117 Computer Aided Power System Analysis
11/6/2019 Tuesday EE120 Non-conventional Energy Sources
13/6/2019 Thursday EE119  |Non linear & Digital Control System
17/6/2019 Monday EE118 Electric Generation
19/6/2019 Wednesday EE122  |Electrical Machine Design

Controller of Examinations




Evening Session
Re-Appear Sri Sai University

Palampur (HP)
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATE SHEET -MAY, 2019
<~ ODDSEMESTER (SESSION: 2018-2019)

B.Tech Electrical Time: 1:30PM to 4:30PM
Batch:-2013,14
1 18/6/2019 Tuesday EE103 Electronic Devices & Circuits
2 20/6/2019 Thursday EE101 Magnetic Circuits & Transformers
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